
ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET                                                      
103rd DISTRICT COURT 

JANET L. LEAL, JUDGE PRESIDING 
 12/12/24 AT 8:30 A.M.-IN PERSON 

Announcement:               Trial Date:  
CAUSE NO. DEFENDANT I.D. OFFENSE OFF/D ARST JAIL BOND 

STATUS 

ATTY NEW  
BOND 

 

 

Page 1 of 2 
 

2024-DCR-02788 ANTONIO AGUILAR 067538  AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY 

WEAPON 

09/02/24 09/02/24 YES 75,000 c/s  

 

 SAME 

              

2024-DCR-02789 JOSE ANGEL 

CAVAZOS 

100464  ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD 

MEMBER PREV CONV IAT; ASSAULT 
INT/RECK BREATH/CIRC FAM MEM 

PREV IAT; ABANDON/ENDANGER 

CHILD INDV IMMNT DANGER BI-  1. 
24B3594/RENDON; OBSTRUCTION OR 

RETALIATION- 2. 24B3595/RENDON; 

VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER 
ASSAULT/STALK IAT 

08/24/24; 

08/24/24; 
08/24/24; 

08/24/24; 

08/24/24 

08/24/24; 

; 

08/24/24; 

08/24/24;  

YES 65,000 c/s  

 

 SAME 

            

  

  

2024-DCR-02791 GEORGE ANTHONY 

KATTAN 

282951  ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM 

IMPEDE BREATH/CIRCULAT- 

24B2743/DIEZ 

06/21/24 06/21/24 YES 15,000 c/s  

 

 SAME 

            

  

2024-DCR-02797 ERNESTO PEREZ 100282  POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G-

2024XMG2486/MARTINEZ 

08/12/24 08/12/24 YES 15,000 c/s  

 

 SAME 

            

  

2024-DCR-02798 CLAUDIA CAROLINA 

AGUILAR FLORES 

283397  SMUGGLING OF PERSONS: FLEEING; 

SMUGGLING OF PERSONS: FLEEING; 

SMUGGLING OF PERSONS: FLEEING; 
SMUGGLING OF PERSONS: FLEEING; 

SMUGGLING OF PERSONS: FLEEING; 

SMUGGLING OF PERSONS: FLEEING 

08/01/24; 

08/01/24; 

08/01/24; 
08/01/24; 

08/01/24; 

08/01/24 

08/01/24; 

08/01/24; 

08/01/24; 

08/01/24; 

08/01/24; 

08/01/24 

 240,000 c/s 

Rick 

Canales 

 

Rick Canales SAME 

            

  

2024-DCR-02798 PEDRO KARIM 

MARTINEZ 

275928  SMUGGLING OF PERSONS: FLEEING; 

SMUGGLING OF PERSONS: FLEEING; 
SMUGGLING OF PERSONS: FLEEING; 

SMUGGLING OF PERSONS: FLEEING; 
SMUGGLING OF PERSONS: FLEEING; 

SMUGGLING OF PERSONS: FLEEING 

08/01/24; 

08/01/24; 
08/01/24; 

08/01/24; 
08/01/24; 

08/01/24 

08/01/24; 

08/01/24; 

08/01/24; 

08/01/24; 

08/01/24; 

08/01/24 

YES 300,000 c/s  

 

 SAME 

            

   

2024-DCR-02802 JEAN ELIZABETH 

HERRON 

284560  THEFT PROP <$2,500  2/MORE 

PREV CONV- 

24HAR1696/MARTINEZ 

08/27/24 08/27/24 YES 10,000 c/s  

 

 SAME 

            

  

  

2024-DCR-02806 ERICK NOE 

GUERRERO 

291408  THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K- 

24B3861/DIEZ 

08/11/24 09/09/24 YES 15,000 c/s  

 

 SAME 

            

  



ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET                                                      
103rd DISTRICT COURT 

JANET L. LEAL, JUDGE PRESIDING 
 12/12/24 AT 8:30 A.M.-IN PERSON 

Announcement:               Trial Date:  
CAUSE NO. DEFENDANT I.D. OFFENSE OFF/D ARST JAIL BOND 

STATUS 

ATTY NEW  
BOND 

 

 

Page 2 of 2 
 

 

2024-DCR-02807 ERICK NOE 

GUERRERO 

291408  ENGAGING IN ORGANIZED 

CRIMINAL ACTIVITY; THEFT 

PROP >=$30K<$150K- 1. 

24B3774/DECOSS 

08/07/24; 

08/07/24 
09/09/24; 

09/09/24 

YES 35,000 c/s  

 

 SAME 

            

  

2024-DCR-02808 AIRTON NAVARRO 291285  EVADING ARREST DET W/PREV 

CONVICTION- 

24HAR1695/MARTINEZ 

08/27/24 08/27/24 YES 7,500 c/s  

 

 SAME 

            

  

2024-DCR-02809 EDUARDO GARCIA 

MARTINEZ 

291305  EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH- 

24B3730/GONZALEZ 

08/30/24 08/30/24 YES 2,000 c/s  

 

 SAME 

            

  

  

  


