## ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET 103<sup>rd</sup> DISTRICT COURT JANET L. LEAL, JUDGE PRESIDING 12/12/24 AT 8:30 A.M.-IN PERSON

Announcement:

Trial Date:

CAUSE NO.	DEFENDANT	I.D.	OFFENSE	OFF/D	ARST	JAIL	BOND STATUS	ATTY	NEW BOND	
2024-DCR-02788	ANTONIO AGUILAR	067538	AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON	09/02/24	09/02/24	YES	75,000 c/s		SAME	
2024-DCR-02789	JOSE ANGEL CAVAZOS	100464	ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD MEMBER PREV CONV IAT; ASSAULT INT/RECK BREATH/CIRC FAM MEM PREV IAT; ABANDON/ENDANGER CHILD INDV IMMNT DANGER BI- 1. 24B3594/RENDON; OBSTRUCTION OR RETALIATION- 2. 24B3595/RENDON; VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER ASSAULT/STALK IAT	08/24/24; 08/24/24; 08/24/24; 08/24/24; 08/24/24	08/24/24; ; ; 08/24/24; 08/24/24;	YES	65,000 c/s		SAME	
2024-DCR-02791	GEORGE ANTHONY KATTAN	282951	ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE BREATH/CIRCULAT- 24B2743/DIEZ	06/21/24	06/21/24	YES	15,000 c/s		SAME	
2024-DCR-02797	ERNESTO PEREZ	100282	POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G- 2024XMG2486/MARTINEZ	08/12/24	08/12/24	YES	15,000 c/s		SAME	
2024-DCR-02798	CLAUDIA CAROLINA AGUILAR FLORES	283397	SMUGGLING OF PERSONS: FLEEING; SMUGGLING OF PERSONS: FLEEING	08/01/24; 08/01/24; 08/01/24; 08/01/24; 08/01/24; 08/01/24	08/01/24; 08/01/24; 08/01/24; 08/01/24; 08/01/24; 08/01/24		240,000 c/s Rick Canales	Rick Canales	SAME	
2024-DCR-02798	PEDRO KARIM MARTINEZ	275928	SMUGGLING OF PERSONS: FLEEING; SMUGGLING OF PERSONS: FLEEING	08/01/24; 08/01/24; 08/01/24; 08/01/24; 08/01/24; 08/01/24	08/01/24; 08/01/24; 08/01/24; 08/01/24; 08/01/24; 08/01/24	YES	300,000 c/s		SAME	
2024-DCR-02802	JEAN ELIZABETH HERRON	284560	THEFT PROP <\$2,500 2/MORE PREV CONV- 24HAR1696/MARTINEZ	08/27/24	08/27/24	YES	10,000 c/s		SAME	
2024-DCR-02806	ERICK NOE GUERRERO	291408	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K- 24B3861/DIEZ	08/11/24	09/09/24	YES	15,000 c/s		SAME	

## ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET 103<sup>rd</sup> DISTRICT COURT JANET L. LEAL, JUDGE PRESIDING 12/12/24 AT 8:30 A.M.-IN PERSON

Announcement:

Trial Date:

CAUSE NO.	DEFENDANT	I.D.	OFFENSE	OFF/D	ARST	JAIL	BOND STATUS	ATTY	NEW BOND
2024-DCR-02807	ERICK NOE GUERRERO	291408	ENGAGING IN ORGANIZED CRIMINAL ACTIVITY; THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K- 1. 24B3774/DECOSS	08/07/24; 08/07/24	09/09/24; 09/09/24	YES	35,000 c/s		SAME
2024-DCR-02808	AIRTON NAVARRO	291285	EVADING ARREST DET W/PREV CONVICTION- 24HAR1695/MARTINEZ	08/27/24	08/27/24	YES	7,500 c/s		SAME
2024-DCR-02809	EDUARDO GARCIA MARTINEZ	291305	EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH- 24B3730/GONZALEZ	08/30/24	08/30/24	YES	2,000 c/s		SAME